
MS1 

Set-Mirror Spinner

Assembly

www.avwequipment.com© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

This document is confidential and proprietary to AVW EQUIPMENT and cannot be used, disclosed, or duplicated without 

prior written consent. Consent, prices and availability are subject to change without notice.



MS1A 

Mirror Spinner Assembly (One Side)

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONQTY

PART

NUMBER

Nozzle (MEG) 1_8in MNPT, #0006, SS51-8MEG-0006 

Mirror Spinner Mounting Plate Assembly1MS1AA

Pipe (Spinner Arm) Assembly1MS1BB 

Mirror Spinner Head Assembly1MS1H 

2 of 5

Mirror Spinner Assembly (One Side) - MS1A 

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com

MS1H 

MS1AA

MS1BB 

1-8MEG-0006 



MS1AA

Mirror Spinner Mounting Plate Assembly

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBER

U-Bolt (Square): 3/8" x 4" x 5"2UB-SQ0375X1400

Hex Nut: 3/8"-16, SS4HN3816

Flat Washer: 3/8" x 7/8" USS4FW380875

Square Head Screw - 1/4"-20 x 3/4" SS2SQHS1420075

Mounting Plate Weldment1MS1AAA

3 of 5

Mirror Spinner Mounting Plate Assembly - MS1AA

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com

SQHS1420075

UB-SQ0375X1400

MS1AAA

FW380875

HN3816



MS1BB 

Pipe (Spinner Arm) Assembly

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONQTY

PART

NUMBER

1" Tube [11Ga] x 6" LG, 1/2"NPT Threads1MS1BBA 

Elbow-90Deg Street, 1/2" NPT, 150# SS 3041EL90S304050

4 of 5

Pipe (Spinner Arm) Assembly - MS1BB 

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com

MS1BBA 

EL90S304050



MS1H 

Mirror Spinner Head Assembly

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM

T-Bar, 4 Arms 8" x 8" w/ Nozzle Outlets1RTR-ARM-87-846 1

Swivel - DGG Heavy Duty w/ Bulkhead Fitting, SS1SWIVEL-33-163 2

Nipple, 3/8" x Close, TBE, NPT SS 304, SCH 401NPL3040375CL3

Ball Fitting 1/2" MNPT x 3/8" FNPT 1BLLFTTNG303050x03754

5 of 5

Mirror Spinner Head Assembly - MS1H 

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com

RTR-ARM-87-846 

SWIVEL-33-163 

NPL3040375CL

BLLFTTNG303050x0375


